

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 28036/2011

SHASHI KUMAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 28070/2011

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 28102/2011

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 14216/2012

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 14220/2012

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 14365/2012

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 14368/2012

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 14369/2012

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 15981/2012

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 15985/2012

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 15987/2012

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 15989/2012

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 15990/2012

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 18079/2013

(With Office Report)

Date : 14/10/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

Item No.20

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P. N. Puri, Adv.
Mr Sonit, Adv.
Mr. Balbir Singh Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Sonit, Adv.
Mr. Balbir Singh Gupta, Adv.
Mr Ramesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.
Mrs. Santosh Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The ld. Counsels for the petitioners are granted three weeks time to comply with the earlier order dt.22.7.2014 of the Registrar's Court.

List again on 16.12.2014.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)
Registrar